PANNERGY NYRT

PANNERGY NYRT

ISIN:  HU0000089867

Overview

2024/06/28 17:19:59

Price
1,410.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 0.36% (5.00)

HU0000089867
PANNERGY

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Utilities

Stock

71 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

1,395.00 HUF (749)
1,410.00 HUF (611)
1,400.00 HUF
1,410.00 HUF
1,400.00 HUF
1,405.00 HUF
1,406.3134 HUF
2,010

2,826,690.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16360553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000089867&ID_NOTATION=22037728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000089867&ID_NOTATION=22037728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c335591a200d69fd4d0ed0e034a500202b3a705c2b44d240b0d57d3577ff77c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=969457545ead300d1&time=1719800474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66d3b65eb19766b17505ebc7868de55fbcc837210bdd7887fce75f67c5fbd452&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=669a2b238ea90f761&time=1719800474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da4b458cd481caa45e2fa432c39f07e54fd89e34735fc23ce19059cfba2b9a0a&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba7bf92708856d858&time=1719800474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55075f99df70338d86ba9f67405ed265fa7a6cd40b27dc5d76759b2cb5106814&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=10678c321d0e2638d&time=1719800474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c630c208304d6592b9d4f3cad4e5c81cf36c9f43aa621a59a5372e36090b284b&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=13f3a7faff071d334&time=1719800474&tool=RSC

PANNERGY NYRT

Details

2024/06/28 17:19:59

Price
1,410.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.36% (5.00)

ISIN HU0000089867
Symbol PANNERGY
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 71 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,395.00 HUF (749)
Ask (Ask size) 1,410.00 HUF (611)
Open 1,400.00 HUF
High 1,410.00 HUF
Low 1,400.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 1,405.00 HUF
VWAP 1,406.3134 HUF
Volume (pcs) 2,010
Trading volume 2,826,690.00
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.80% +24.78% +71.53%
Perf (abs.) +160.00 +280.00 +588.00
Beta 0.16 0.18 0.32
Volatility  24.39 21.36 2497
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

00 HUF 0.12

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:29 3.28 EUR 0.00
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 3.50 EUR 0.00
28

London Stock 2021/10/ 18:07 1,070.

Exchange 21

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:04 3.40 EUR 0.00

28
Duesseldorf

2024/06/ 19:31 3.41 EUR 0.00

1,505.00 HUF (2024/01/23
1,245.00 HUF (2024/01/02
1,505.00 HUF (

1,085.00 HUF (2023/07/05

1,401.00 HUF (2,557
1,402.33 HUF (5,984
1,388.00 HUF (6,886
1,315.38 HUF (9,140

2024/01/23

—_ T = DO DD

Number of
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22037728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20395864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20395863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20395866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342361058

PANNERGY NYRT

28
Budapest Stock 2024/06/ 17:19 1,410.00 HUF 2.83 9
Exchange 28
Berlin 2024/06/ 08:03 3.40 EUR 0.00 1
28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20395865

PANNERGY NYRT

Company profile

Company Logo
,-"""'--‘hﬁ.\

PANNERGY

Contact Details
PANNERGY NYRT

1097 Bp., Konyves Kalman krt. 5/b. 1225
Budapest

Telefon: +36-1-323-2383
Fax: +36-1 323-2373
E-mail: pannergy@pannergy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dénes
Gyimothy

Chairman of Managing
Board

Board of directors

Dénes Tamas
Gyimothy

Attila Juhasz
Gabor Briglovics

Kalman Rencsar

Katalin Gyimothy

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:pannergy@pannergy.com
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